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Dossard
202
201
238
234
203
239
212
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208
210
211
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222
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240
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236
224
216
237
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231
233
221
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225
229

Dossard
203
239
217
208
210
227
218
223
237
221
225

Dossard
206
230
226
224
216
220
231
228
229

Dossard
202
201
238
234
212
204
214
213
205
232

**XXX LES PELUCHES EN DUO - Résultats *****

Résultat 18,2 kms - DUO TRAIL

Nombre d'arrivants : 40

Abandon ou Nom présent 1

Nom duo Cat. Duo Temps Vitesse
LA VICTOIRE OU RIEN c2Mm 01:20:32 13,56
CLEMETJU M 01:28:28 12,34
VRC M 01:30:00 12,13
LES VIGNEAUX [ec]\V] 01:32:09 11,85
LES ARDECHOIS C2X 01:34:40 11,54
TEAMACEP c3X 01:36:34 11,31
LES CHEVELUS Ccam 01:36:51 11,28
ATLANTRIC CaM  01:37:35 11,19
LES CHOMERACOIS [ec]\V] 01:37:56 11,15
LES SHOES M 01:39:12 11,01
CAMIBOT C3M  01:40:12 10,90
GUIGUI LOLO a2m 01:41:44 10,73
LES POURQUOIPAS C4x 01:42:44 10,63
LES GRENOUILLETS cax 01:44:40 10,43
LES FORMULES 1 C2X 01:45:21 10,37
POUSSEZ-VOUS ON ARRIVE CaM  01:46:59 10,21
LES PIPELETTES C3F 01:47:42 10,14
LA DODO C3M  01:48:08 10,10
XAFLEROS c2X 01:50:05 9,92
FRA DOM Cax 01:50:18 9,90
LES NOUGATHLETES C3M  01:50:49 9,85
LES COMPERES CAM  01:52:55 9,67
TEAM PETIT BOIS am 01:53:00 9,66
TF1 C5M  01:53:44 9,60
COUIX CaM 01:54:39 9,52
LES BARBUS C3M  01:57:35 9,29
LES EOLIENNES C3F 01:58:26 9,22
LES TAMALOU Cax 01:58:33 9,21
LES POULETTES EN BASKET C3F 01:58:52 9,19
TEAM VTT CaM  01:59:07 9,17
LES PATATES CHAUDES C3F 02:00:12 9,08
GIRLYRUN CAF 02:00:56 9,03
TEAM VILLAGEOIS c3X 02:03:49 8,82
LES SOEURETTES CAF 02:06:05 8,66
LES CRUASSIENNES C3F 02:06:07 8,66
LOS GRANDES [ec]\V] 02:11:24 8,31
SICILE Cc4x 02:15:14 8,07
LAURENCE ET SYLVIE CAF 02:29:18 7,31
PUJAPOLI C5X 02:30:29 7,26
CHRISFLO CAF 02:32:25 7,16
Nom duo Cat. Duo  Temps

LES ARDECHOIS C2X 01:34:40
TEAMACEP c3X 01:36:34

LES POURQUOIPAS Cax 01:42:44

LES GRENOUILLETS cax 01:44:40

LES FORMULES 1 Cc2X 01:45:21

XAFLEROS C2X 01:50:05

FRA DOM cax 01:50:18

LES TAMALOU Cax 01:58:33

TEAM VILLAGEOIS 3X 02:03:49

SICILE cax 02:15:14

PUJAPOLI C5X 02:30:29

Nom duo Cat. Duo  Temps

LES PIPELETTES C3F 01:47:42

LES EOLIENNES C3F 01:58:26

LES POULETTES EN BASKET C3F 01:58:52

LES PATATES CHAUDES C3F 02:00:12

GIRLYRUN CAF 02:00:56

LES SOEURETTES CAF 02:06:05

LES CRUASSIENNES C3F 02:06:07
LAURENCE ET SYLVIE CAF 02:29:18

CHRISFLO CAF 02:32:25

Nom duo Cat. Duo  Temps

LA VICTOIRE OU RIEN M 01:20:32

CLEM ET JU M 01:28:28

VRC M 01:30:00

LES VIGNEAUX M 01:32:09

LES CHEVELUS CaM  01:36:51
ATLANTRIC Ccam 01:37:35

LES CHOMERACOIS C3M  01:37:56

LES SHOES C3M  01:39:12

CAMIBOT [ec]\Y] 01:40:12

GUIGUI LOLO M 01:41:44

Nom 1
STELIO
BONUTTO
HABA
SPECOGNA
SAUVADON
FOURNIER
CHOLET
TRIC
VIGIER
CHAMBON
CARMIGNANI
LAURENT
GUEGUEN
DUPLAND
MIRMAND
GUILLEMOT
BUCHARD
CHALOPIN
ROSELL
CODINA
HOUDIARNE
PETER
JACQUOT
PEYRAT-ARMANDY
COUIX
FERNANDEZ
LOMBARD
THIERS
VIZCAINO
POUDEVIGNE
BREYSSE
RIVIER
VILLE
LAGIER
BENE
NALET
PAIN
PEBELIER
CAMPOLI
MICHEL

Prénom 1
Julien
Clément
Rémi
Yvan
Quentin
Lea
Roger
Philippe
Jérome
Yoann
Mathieu
Champetier
Guy
Jean-michel
Ludivine
David
Emmanuelle
Christophe
Laia
Francoise
Gerard
Benoit
Benjamin
Christophe
Jean-claude
Romain
Héléne
Séverine
Anais
Jean-luc
Aude
Alexandra
Myriam
Béatrice
Caroline
Joachim
Isabelle
Laurence
André
Florence

Nom 2
PLATET
BAYART
CLUTIER
COMTE
MOUTON
WELDIN
BONHOMME
ATLAN
CHALLEAT
SOULIER
GIBOT
GUILLAUME
THIERS
GROUVEL
LEGER
ANTUNA ROCES
BAZARD
GODY
LLORET
RASPAIL
AVET
MARCZAK
TOURRE
ROUX
CHERMANNE
JEAN-PASCAL
VELLETAZ
VINCENT
REBOUL
PEBELIER
LAURENT
VIDAL
VILLE
MOULIN
BLOT
RIEU
VIVIER-BOUDRIER
POUDEVIGNE
PUJADAS-CAROLA
CHALOPIN

Prénom 2
Morgan
Julien
Guillaume
Paulin
Auriane
Cédric
Eric
Stéphane
Rémi
Alexandre
Sébastien
Piallat
Karine
Marianne
Guillaume
Francisco
Jennifer
Sébastien
Ignacio
Dominique
Michel
Rodolphe
Evan
Gerard
Laurent
Goutorbe
Elodie
Christophe
Coralie
Thierry
Magali
Sophie
Stéphane
Maryline
Nathalie
Fabrice
Philippe
Sylvie
Pascale
Christelle



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Classement C2X :
Place
1
2
3

Classement C2M :
Place
1
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Classement C3X :
Place
1
2

Classement C3F :
Place
1
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Classement C3M :
Place
1
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Classement C4X :
Place
1
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Classement CAF :
Place
1

2

3
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Classement C4M :

Place
1
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Classement C5X :
Place
1

Classement C5M :

211
222
215
219
241
207
240
209
236
233

Dossard
203
210
227

Dossard
202
201
238
232
241

Dossard
239
237

Dossard
206
230
226
224
231

Dossard
234
214
213
205
222
215
209
233

Dossard
217
208
218
223
221

Dossard
216
220
228
229

Dossard
212
204
211
219
240
236

Dossard
225

POUSSEZ-VOUS ON ARRIVE
LA DODO

LES NOUGATHLETES

LES COMPERES

TEAM PETIT BOIS

TF1

COUIX

LES BARBUS

TEAM VTT

LOS GRANDES

Nom duo

LES ARDECHOIS
LES FORMULES 1
XAFLEROS

Nom duo

LA VICTOIRE OU RIEN
CLEM ET JU

VRC

GUIGUI LOLO

TEAM PETIT BOIS

Nom duo
TEAMACEP
TEAM VILLAGEOIS

Nom duo

LES PIPELETTES

LES EOLIENNES

LES POULETTES EN BASKET
LES PATATES CHAUDES

LES CRUASSIENNES

Nom duo

LES VIGNEAUX

LES CHOMERACOIS
LES SHOES
CAMIBOT

LA DODO

LES NOUGATHLETES
LES BARBUS

LOS GRANDES

Nom duo

LES POURQUOIPAS
LES GRENOUILLETS
FRA DOM

LES TAMALOU
SICILE

Nom duo

GIRLYRUN

LES SOEURETTES
LAURENCE ET SYLVIE
CHRISFLO

Nom duo

LES CHEVELUS

ATLANTRIC
POUSSEZ-VOUS ON ARRIVE
LES COMPERES

COUIX

TEAM VTT

Nom duo
PUJAPOLI

cam
M
M
cam
amv
C5M
Cam
M
cam
M

Cat. Duo
C2X
c2X
Cc2X

Cat. Duo
am
am
am
M
am

Cat. Duo
X
a3X

Cat. Duo
C3F
C3F
C3F
C3F
C3F

Cat. Duo
C3M
[ec]\V]
[ec]\V]
C3M
[ec]\V]
[ec]\V]
[ec]\V]
[ec]\V]

Cat. Duo
Cax
cax
Cax
Cax
cax

Cat. Duo
CAF
C4F
CAF
CAF

Cat. Duo
cam
Ccam
Cam
cam
Ccam
Ccam

Cat. Duo
C5X

01:46:59
01:48:08
01:50:49
01:52:55
01:53:00
01:53:44
01:54:39
01:57:35
01:59:07
02:11:24

Temps
01:34:40
01:45:21
01:50:05

Temps
01:20:32
01:28:28
01:30:00
01:41:44
01:53:00

Temps
01:36:34
02:03:49

Temps
01:47:42
01:58:26
01:58:52
02:00:12
02:06:07

Temps
01:32:09
01:37:56
01:39:12
01:40:12
01:48:08
01:50:49
01:57:35
02:11:24

Temps
01:42:44
01:44:40
01:50:18
01:58:33
02:15:14

Temps
02:00:56
02:06:05
02:29:18
02:32:25

Temps
01:36:51
01:37:35
01:46:59
01:52:55
01:54:39
01:59:07

Temps
02:30:29



Place Dossard Nom duo Cat. Duo  Temps
1 207 TF1 C5M  01:53:44



